
}

}
}

}
}

}
}

}

}

}

}

}}

} } }

}

} }

}
}

}
}}

}

}

}

} }
} }

}

}

} } }

}

}

}

}

}

}
}

} } }
}

}

}

}
}

} }

}
}

}

}
}

}

c

#{

#{

þ

$T

$T

$T
$T

#{

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#y

#z

#y
#z

#z
#z

#z
#y

#z

#y

#z

#z#y

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z#y

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#y
#z

#y

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z #z

#z

#y

#z
#z

#z
#y

#z

#z

#z

#y

#z#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#y

#y
#y

#z

#z#z
#z

#z

#z

#z
#y

#y

#z

#z
#z

#z
#y

#y

#z

#z
#z

#z#y#z

#z

#z

#z #z

#z

#y #z

#z

#z
#y

#z

#z #z

#z
#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z #z

#z

#y

#z
#y

#z

#y

#z

#z#y

#z

#z
#z

#z

#y

#z #z

#z

#z
#y

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z #z

#z

#z

#z

#y

#z

#z

#z
#y

#z

#z

#y

#z#y #z #y

#z#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z
#z #z

#z

#z

#z

#z#y
#y

#y
#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z
#z#y

#y
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#y

#y

#z
#z

#z
#z#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#y

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z
#y

#z#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#y

#z#y

#z

#z

#z

#y

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#y #y

#z

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

à

$T

$T

$T

$T $T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T $T

$T
$T

$T

#S

#S

#S

#S

#S

$T$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T$T

$T

#Y
$T

INDIA

UPAZILA BOCHAGANJ
DISTRICT DINAJPUR

UPAZILA RANISANKAIL

UPAZILA THAKURGAON SADAR

To Bochaganj
To

Th
ak

urg
ao

n

To Ranisankail

UPAZILA BIRGANJ

DISTRICT DINAJPUR

Pirganj
PIRGANJ

Sengaon

Hajipur

Saidpur

Jabarhat

Khangaon

Daulatpur

Bairchuna

Bhomradaha

Kusha Raniganj

Jabar Hat

Nakkati Hat

Lohagara Hat

Nasibganj Hat

Pirgonj Collage Hat

Fater Hat

Mayar Hat

Lilar Hat

Badar Hat

Balai Hat

Sinua Hat

Dhonir Hat

Dhamer Hat

Karnai Hat

Elahar Hat

Boader Hat

Amtalir Hat

Bhadua  hat

Ambalar Hat

Matiani Hat

Ronshia Hat

Jangaon Hat

Ajlabad Hat

Godagari Hat

Bapbater Hat

Durgapur Hat

Khangaon Hat

Baldiara Hat

Nawdangi Hat

Chowrongi Hat

Jholjholi Hat

Kalopir Bazar

Simulbari Hat

Kaliagonj Hat

Chandaria Hat

Accanopur Hat

Shingarol Hat

Austopahor Hat

Bhabnagonj Hat

Debitali Bazar

Camp Clubr Hat

Biddhigaon Hat

Deha Nagar Hat

Khotshinga Hat

B.o.p Camp Hat

Bhorbhushir Hat

Jagannatpur Hat

Chapra Hazrar Hat

Ramna Chandahar Hat

Fokirgonj  camp  hat

20
13

2010

300
1

3015

3013

200
1

2005

3008

401130
16

50
81

20
02

20
04

2011

4035

40
29

40
30

4021

504
9

3009

2003

3004

4019

3011

40
13

3021

4033

2015

20
09

2008

40
16

3023

4027

302
5

3014

4020

3019

30
12

2006

40
36

3007

2007

502
7

30
22

4010

40
07

5016

30
02

5079

4003

50
73

40
24

3006

4009

20
14

40
26

40
14

50
85

50
35

400
8

51
20

4039

50
08

4031

30
10

5054

5028

4022

5094

500
1

5039

5086

5034

40
42

50
70

20
12

4018

400
2

5098

50
48

4025
50

05

4028

5093

5075

4040

50
23

4038

5084

30
24

401
5

5066

3003

504
0

403
2

5091

5007

502
9

5024

5130

504
6

504
3

5033

50
26

5010

4006

50
47

30
20

5012

50
82

50
36

5127

5019

50
90

5038

50
50

5051

5069

4004

40
12

5009

504
2

4046

5031
50

76

5077

5125

5018

51
03

5123

5092

50
20

50
21

5078

4037

5101

4049

50
30

40
41

5100

5055

50
13

50954005

5131

3018

50
25

5017

5121

510
7

50
45

5041

5096

5104

5088

5134

5102

4034

5063

5064

5014

5128

5006

50
37

404
7

5111

5126

506
5

5129

51
33 5124

5067

5106

5080

5089

5105

5113

5137

51
18

5068

511
2

5057

3017

4021

3024

30
16

3003

88°30'0"E

88°30'0"E

88°25'0"E

88°25'0"E

88°20'0"E

88°20'0"E

88°15'0"E

88°15'0"E

25
°5

5'0
"N

25
°5

5'0
"N

25
°5

0'0
"N

25
°5

0'0
"N

25
°4

5'0
"N

25
°4

5'0
"N

25
°4

0'0
"N

25
°4

0'0
"N

SCALE

R.F. 1: 1,00,000

2 0 21 Kilometers

±

Settlement

L E G E N D

Socio-Economic Infrastructures
Growth Centre
Rural Market
Police Station
Upazila Health Complex
Family welfare Centre

Post Office
College
High  School
Primary School
Madrasa

Community Clinic

%[
#Y
$T

Upazila

Union

Administrative Headquarters
District 

Forest

Hill

Water Bodies

Wide River with Sandy Area
Small River/ Khal

Natural Features

Physical Infrastructures
National Highways
Regional Highways

Zila Road

Upazila Road (Pucca)

Union Road (Pucca)

Upazila Road (Katcha)

Union Road (Katcha)

Village Road A (Katcha)

Village Road A (Pucca)

Railway Network
Embankment

Village Road B (Pucca)

Village Road B (Katcha)

Administrative Boundary

District Boundary
Upazila Boundary

Union Boundary
Municipal Boundary

International Boundary
Division Boundary

Ashrayan/Abasan
Mosque

à
$T

#S
$T

þ

%̂

#{
#|
#z
#y

G

c
%x

} } }

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PREPARED BY : GIS UNIT

Projection      : 

Compiled from : LGED Upazila Base Maps 1994-95, Landsat TM 1998,
GPS Survey 1999 and Field Checking  in 2016
Lambert's Conformal Conic

Disclaimer  : Information / theme contained in this map sheet is only for
internal use of Local Government Engineering Department.
Information / theme of this map sheet is not authoritative
for any other use.

UPAZILA PIRGANJ
DISTRICT THAKURGAON

ROAD MAP


